Position

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Retired Cdc Administrators

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Other Positions Held

Parent & Community
Coordinator, Summer

Eed Prek Teacher

Instructional Aide I,
Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed, Childrens
Center Teacher 4/7,
Summer Eed Prek
Teacher

Instructional Aide I,

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Cc Day To Day Sub
Retired

Instructional Aide I,
Summer Eed Prek
Teacher

Instructional Aide I,
Summer Eed Prek
Teacher

Instructional Aide I,
Summer Eed Prek
Teacher

Instructional Aide Il

Spec Ed, Summer Eed
Prek Teacher, Sped la

Sh -All Impair

Instructional Aide I,
Summer Eed Prek
Teacher

Instructional Aide I,
Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed, Child
Develop.- Inst/Aide
Prog

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Total Wages

$42,977

$41,069

$39,932

$39,758

$37,530

$36,908

$36,285

$35,987

$35,450

$34,556

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,609

$4,311

$7,926

$0

$3,108

$2,347

$2,261

$2,460

$2,812

$2,512



Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il Vacation
Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide I,
Eed Preschool Teacher,
Summer Eed Prek
Teacher

Day To Day Sub
Teacher Retired,
Summer Eed Prek
Teacher

Children Center Day-
To-Day Sub, Summer
Eed Prek Teacher
Instruct Aide Pre-K
Program

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Summer Eed Prek
Teacher

Instructional Aide I,
Childrens Center
Teacher 4/7

School Lunchroom
Helper

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

$34,330

$30,539

$30,396

$28,969

$26,603

$26,560

$26,451

$26,056

$25,207

$24,691

$24,301

$23,572

$22,609

$21,756

$21,607

$21,230

$2,837

$0

$1,449

$2,494

$0

$0

$0

$2,233

$2,096

$2,103

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instructional Aide Il

Children Center Day-To-Day

Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day

Sub

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Children Center Day-To-Day

Sub

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Spec Ed, Sped la Sh -
All Impair

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

$20,928

$20,874

$20,819

$20,678

$20,515

$19,480

$19,272

$17,709

$17,211

$17,070

$16,807

$16,586

$16,516

$16,493

$16,422

$16,363

$16,315

$16,254

$1,529

$0

$1,784

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,374

$0

$0



Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Children Center Day-To-Day

Sub

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Children Center Day-To-Day

Sub

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Noon Monitor

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Childrens Center
Teacher 4/7

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Children Center Day-
To-Day Sub

Child Develop.-
Inst/Aide Prog

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

$16,028

$15,380

$14,812

$14,769

$14,698

$14,020

$13,489

$13,459

$13,291

$12,888

$12,502

$12,214

$12,087

$12,000

$11,820

$11,410

$11,128

$10,491

$0

$0

$1,185

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,231

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instructional Aide Il
Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Instructional Aide Il
Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il

Retired Cdc Administrators

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il,
Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

$10,478

$10,422

$10,262

$10,057

$10,034

$10,032

$9,921

$9,854

$9,727

$9,644

$9,402

$9,166

$8,590

$8,438

$7,729

$7,623

$7,584

$7,567

$0

$889

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$539

$629

$669

$0



Children Center Day-To-Day

Sub

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Children Center Day-To-Day

Sub

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Children Center Day-To-Day

Sub

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide I,
Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Child Develop.-

Inst/Aide Prog Spec Ed,

Instructional Aide Il

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

$7,414

$7,197

$7,024

$6,884

$6,860

$6,565

$6,257

$6,213

$5,840

$5,836

$5,556

$5,494

$5,455

$5,424

$5,248

$5,021

$4,892

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,875

$0

$0

$408

$0

$0

$0

$0

$432



Instructional Aide Il

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Retired Cdc Administrators

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Children Center Day-To-Day
Sub

Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Child Develop.-
Inst/Aide Prog

Childrens Center
Teacher 4/7

Instructional Aide I,
Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

$4,798

$4,750

$4,556

$4,133

$3,974

$3,719

$3,626

$3,295

$3,280

$3,199

$3,052

$2,937

$2,723

$2,682

$2,649

$2,427

$2,349

$2,304

$0

$409

$0

$0

$125

$312

$178

$291

$174

$0

$0

$0

$0

$205

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Children Center Day-To-Day

Sub

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Instructional Aide Il

Children Center Day-
To-Day Sub Spec Ed,
Instructional Aide Il

Day-To-Day Sub

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

$2,098

$1,995

$1,739

$1,731

$1,552

$1,523

$1,489

$1,352

$1,270

$1,239

$1,054

$859

$771

$649

$564

$504

$347

$263

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$111

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instructional Aide Il
Instructional Aide Il
Children Center Day-To-Day

Sub

Instructional Aide Il

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

Childrens Centers
Substitutes

$224

$115

$50

$40

$0

$0

$4

$0



