Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Parent & Community Coordinator, Summer Eed Prek Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$42,977	\$3,609
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II, Instructional Aide II Spec Ed, Childrens Center Teacher 4/7, Summer Eed Prek Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$41,069	\$4,311
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II, Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$39,932	\$7,926
Retired Cdc Administrators	Cc Day To Day Sub Retired	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$39,758	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II, Summer Eed Prek Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$37,530	\$3,108
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II, Summer Eed Prek Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$36,908	\$2,347
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II, Summer Eed Prek Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$36,285	\$2,261
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed, Summer Eed Prek Teacher, Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$35,987	\$2,460
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II, Summer Eed Prek Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$35,450	\$2,812
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II, Instructional Aide II Spec Ed, Child Develop Inst/Aide Prog	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$34,556	\$2,512

Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II, Eed Preschool Teacher, Summer Eed Prek Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$34,330	\$2,837
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Day To Day Sub Teacher Retired, Summer Eed Prek Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$30,539	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Children Center Day- To-Day Sub, Summer Eed Prek Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$30,396	\$1,449
Instructional Aide II Vacation	Instruct Aide Pre-K Program	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$28,969	\$2,494
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$26,603	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$26,560	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$26,451	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Summer Eed Prek Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$26,056	\$2,233
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II, Childrens Center Teacher 4/7	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$25,207	\$2,096
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$24,691	\$2,103
Instructional Aide II	School Lunchroom Helper	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$24,301	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$23,572	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$22,609	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$21,756	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$21,607	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$21,230	\$0

Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed, Sped Ia Sh - All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$20,928	\$1,529
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$20,874	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$20,819	\$1,784
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$20,678	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$20,515	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$19,480	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$19,272	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$17,709	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$17,211	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$17,070	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$16,807	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$16,586	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$16,516	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$16,493	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$16,422	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$16,363	\$1,374
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$16,315	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$16,254	\$0

Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$16,028	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$15,380	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$14,812	\$1,185
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$14,769	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$14,698	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$14,020	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$13,489	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$13,459	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$13,291	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$12,888	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Childrens Center Teacher 4/7	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$12,502	\$1,231
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$12,214	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Children Center Day- To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$12,087	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$12,000	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$11,820	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$11,410	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Child Develop Inst/Aide Prog	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$11,128	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$10,491	\$0

Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers	\$10,478	\$0
			Substitutes		
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$10,422	\$889
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$10,262	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$10,057	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$10,034	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$10,032	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$9,921	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$9,854	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$9,727	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$9,644	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$9,402	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$9,166	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$8,590	\$0
Retired Cdc Administrators		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$8,438	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II, Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$7,729	\$539
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$7,623	\$629
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$7,584	\$669
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$7,567	\$0

Children Center Day-To-Day	Instructional Aide II	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers	\$7,414	\$0
Sub	Spec Ed		Substitutes		
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$7,197	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$7,024	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$6,884	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$6,860	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$6,565	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$6,257	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$6,213	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$5,840	\$3,875
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$5,836	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$5,556	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II, Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$5,494	\$408
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$5,455	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$5,424	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$5,248	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Child Develop Inst/Aide Prog Spec Ed, Instructional Aide II	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$5,021	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$4,892	\$432

Instructional Aide II	Child Develop Inst/Aide Prog	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$4,798	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$4,750	\$409
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$4,556	\$0
Retired Cdc Administrators		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$4,133	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Childrens Center Teacher 4/7	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$3,974	\$125
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$3,719	\$312
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$3,626	\$178
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$3,295	\$291
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II, Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$3,280	\$174
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$3,199	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$3,052	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$2,937	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$2,723	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$2,682	\$205
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$2,649	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$2,427	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$2,349	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$2,304	\$0

Instructional Aide II	Children Center Day- To-Day Sub Spec Ed, Instructional Aide II	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$2,098	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$1,995	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$1,739	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$1,731	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$1,552	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$1,523	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$1,489	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	Day-To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$1,352	\$111
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$1,270	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$1,239	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$1,054	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$859	\$0
Instructional Aide II	Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$771	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$649	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$564	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$504	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$347	\$0
Instructional Aide II		San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$263	\$0

Instructional Aide II	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$224	\$0
Instructional Aide II	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$115	\$0
Children Center Day-To-Day Sub	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$50	\$4
Instructional Aide II	San Francisco Unified	Childrens Centers Substitutes	\$40	\$0